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Position

General Manager
Engineer
Superintendent
Controller
Mechanic
Technician

Water Master
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Clerk Il

Ditch Maintenance
Mechanic

Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Clerk |

Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Ditch Maintenance
Temporary Driver
Temporary Driver
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern

Temporary Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District

Tulare Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Engineering
Administration
Administration
Field Work
Engineering
Administration
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Accounting
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Accounting
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Field Work
Accounting
Engineering
Accounting

Engineering

Total Wages

$148,716
$101,308
$85,537
$84,193
$76,880
$62,645
$62,391
$55,793
$50,598
$50,530
$44,557
$42,619
$40,858
$40,522
$40,226
$37,327
$37,219
$36,995
$36,992
$34,232
$33,664
$30,380
$22,586
$21,481
$10,663
$6,773
$6,342
$5,454
$4,987
$3,868
$2,996



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Board Member
Ditch Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District
Tulare Irrigation District

Tulare Irrigation District

Director
Field Work
Director
Director
Director

Director

$2,700
$2,407
$2,325
$2,175
$2,100
$1,350



