	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tulare Irrigation District	Administration	\$148,716
2.	Engineer		Tulare Irrigation District	Engineering	\$101,308
3.	Superintendent		Tulare Irrigation District	Administration	\$85,537
4.	Controller		Tulare Irrigation District	Administration	\$84,193
5.	Mechanic		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$76,880
6.	Technician		Tulare Irrigation District	Engineering	\$62,645
7.	Water Master		Tulare Irrigation District	Administration	\$62,391
8.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$55,793
9.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$50,598
10.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$50,530
11.	Clerk II		Tulare Irrigation District	Accounting	\$44,557
12.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$42,619
13.	Mechanic		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$40,858
14.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$40,522
15.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$40,226
16.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$37,327
17.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$37,219
18.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$36,995
19.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$36,992
20.	Clerk I		Tulare Irrigation District	Accounting	\$34,232
21.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$33,664
22.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$30,380
23.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$22,586
24.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$21,481
25.	Ditch Maintenance		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$10,663
26.	Temporary Driver		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$6,773
27.	Temporary Driver		Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$6,342
28.	Temporary Intern		Tulare Irrigation District	Accounting	\$5,454
29.	Temporary Intern		Tulare Irrigation District	Engineering	\$4,987
30.	Temporary Intern		Tulare Irrigation District	Accounting	\$3,868
31.	Temporary Intern		Tulare Irrigation District	Engineering	\$2,996

32.	Board Member	Tulare Irrigation District	Director	\$2,700
33.	Ditch Maintenance	Tulare Irrigation District	Field Work	\$2,407
34.	Board Member	Tulare Irrigation District	Director	\$2,325
35.	Board Member	Tulare Irrigation District	Director	\$2,175
36.	Board Member	Tulare Irrigation District	Director	\$2,100
37.	Board Member	Tulare Irrigation District	Director	\$1,350